Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

F. WESTPHALEN - ESTADIO DO CASTELINHO

UNIAO FREDERIQUENSE x EC ENCANTADO

Al:
A2:

AR1:

AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
IGREJINHA - CARLOS .A.SCHWINGEL
CAMP. ESTADUAL JUVENIL - B - 2014

30/08/2014 - 14:00
E.C.IGREJINHA x CANOASS.C 4

FABIANO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
FAGNER BUENO CORTES
MOISES ALTHAUS

FARITS SIDNEI JACOBUS

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
ERECHIM - COLOSSO LAGOA
CAMP. ESTADUAL JUVENIL - B - 2014

30/08/2014 - 15:00
YPIRANGA FC x GUARANY F C- CAM /

MARCOS ANTONIO SACON
RAFAEL ESCOLARI LAVALHOS
MICHEL ROMANI

NEURO DASSI

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

CAMP. ESTADUAL JUVENIL - B - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:00

EDEGAR DA SILVA FRICK
VAGNER MAURICIO DA LUZ
LEANDRO MARTINS SOARES

TARCISIO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES

Al:

AR1:

AD1:

DEL:
OBS:

Comissiao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
BAGE - ESTRELA D.ALVA

CAMP. ESTADUAL JUVENIL - B - 2014

30/08/2014 - 15:00

GUARANY FC x S C INTERNACIONAL *

FRANCISCO SOARES DIAS
LUIZ PAULO DUARTE RODRIGUES
ANDERSON DOS SANTOS ECHEVARRIA

CARIM ROBERTO GANTES SALIBA

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
GARIBALDI - ALCIDES S.ROSA

CAMP. ESTADUAL JUVENIL - B - 2014

30/08/2014 - 15:00

ASSOC.GARIBALDI x A.C.B ESTANCIA VELHA /

A:
Al:
A2:

Al:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:

DEMODIO LUIZ DA SILVA WAGNER
PETER LAURINDO MAIA
MAICON STORMOWSKI

DAVIS DALMAZ

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
GRAMADO - DOS PINHEIRAIS

CAMP. ESTADUAL JUVENIL - B - 2014

30/08/2014 - 15:00

CE GRAMADENSE x EC MUNDO NOVO {

EZEQUIEL MACHADO DA SILVA
GABRIEL AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS KOREN
UILLINTON RICHARD SCHEFFER VICENTE

RAFAEL ADAM




Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

URUGUAIANA - JOAL DE L.SILVA

CAMP. ESTADUAL JUVENIL - B - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:00

E. C. FERRO CARRIL x GREMIO FBPA ¢

A: RAFAEL RODRIGO KLEIN
Al: DANIEL BRONDANI

A2: SOLANO DE OLIVEIRA
ARI1:

ARZ:

AD1;

AD2:

DEL: STEFANY GUIMARAES FAGUNDES
OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
IBIRUBA - CARLOS J.SIMON
CAMP. ESTADUAL JUVENIL - B - 2014

31/08/2014 - 15:00
GE IBIRUBA x A.ROSARIO DE ESPORTES ¥

A: JANDREI KRAMMES

Al: CRISTIANO IVAN ECKERT

A2: JOAO CARLOS PEDERSEN

AR1:

AR2:

AD1:

AD2:

DEL: MARCO ANTONIO FAGUNDES DE OLIVEI

OBS:

Al:

AR1:

AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

VACARIA - ALTOS DA GLORIA
CAMP. ESTADUAL JUVENIL - B - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:00

GE GLORIA x G.E.BAGE ¥

ALEXANDRE DA S. ALMEIDA

JOHNATAN CECONI
ALEXANDRE FROZZA

MOHD MAHD ALIYAN NAIJI




